
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 3 06/18/2023

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 198 46.184 38.471 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 John McDonnell 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 98 46.418 38.666 -0.195 -0.195 9950 FALSE 0.000
T 3 SS 99 49.286 41.055 -2.389 -2.584 9371 FALSE 0.000

4 Robert McDaniel 2019 Jaguar F Type R SS 11 50.82 42.333 -1.278 -3.862 9088 FALSE 0.000
5 SS 61 58.027 48.336 -6.003 -9.865 7959 FALSE 0.000

AS - A Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2010 Porsche Cayman AS 52 45.269 37.256 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 46.785 38.504 -1.248 -1.248 9676 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Julio Serra AS 5 46.841 38.55 -0.046 -1.294 9664 FALSE 0.000

4 Kenny Mueller 2008 Chevrolet / AS 1 49.33 40.599 -2.049 -3.343 9177 FALSE 0.000
5 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 51.885 42.701 -2.102 -5.445 8725 FALSE 0.000

BS - B Street TRUE 0.000
1 2009 Chevrolet Corvette BS 21 48.417 39.605 10000 FALSE 0.000

CS - C Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 CS 44 48.82 39.593 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 0 Mercer SL600 CS 16 53.149 43.104 -3.511 -3.511 9185 FALSE 0.000
DS - D Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 85 43.645 35.265 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Kyle Mertens 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 185 44.558 36.003 -0.738 -0.738 9795 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2023 Toyota GR Corolla DS 76 45.24 36.554 -0.551 -1.289 9647 FALSE 0.000

4 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 49.403 39.918 -3.364 -4.653 8834 FALSE 0.000
5 2016 BMW 328 DS 3 50.448 40.762 -0.844 -5.497 8651 FALSE 0.000
6 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 91 50.495 40.8 -0.038 -5.535 8643 FALSE 0.000
7 2014 BMW 228i DS 37 54.516 44.049 -3.249 -8.784 8006 FALSE 0.000

ES - E Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 ES 20 46.741 37.019 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Emilia Wright ES 92 46.767 37.039 -0.02 -0.02 9995 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Patrick Dent ES 129 47.059 37.271 -0.232 -0.252 9932 FALSE 0.000

4 Kelly Smith ES 120 49.18 38.951 -1.68 -1.932 9504 FALSE 0.000
5 ES 29 49.646 39.32 -0.369 -2.301 9415 FALSE 0.000

FS - F Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 47.042 38.245 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 48.763 39.644 -1.399 -1.399 9647 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Justin Myers 2020 Dodge challenger FS 17 49.78 40.471 -0.827 -2.226 9450 FALSE 0.000

4 FS 46 50.958 41.429 -0.958 -3.184 9231 FALSE 0.000
5 Matt Hogan 2016 Dodge Charger FS 69 51.841 42.147 -0.718 -3.902 9074 FALSE 0.000
6 2020 Ford Mustang GT FS 7 52.475 42.662 -0.515 -4.417 8965 FALSE 0.000

GS - G Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 GS 67 57.36 45.544 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 Spencer Clark 2003 Honda Civic Si GS 42 58.057 46.097 -0.553 -0.553 9880 FALSE 0.000
HS - H Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2008 Mazda Mazda 3/ HS 27 52.241 41.061 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 Brandon Butts HS 31 53.297 41.891 -0.83 -0.83 9802 FALSE 0.000
SSL - Super Street Ladies TRUE 0.000

1 SSL 99 45.307 37.741 10000 FALSE 0.000
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 0.000
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 43.695 35.48 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 STH 57 44.047 35.766 -0.286 -0.286 9920 FALSE 0.000

Pos

Steven Burkett

William Hammac 2020 Lotus Evora

Michael Catalfano 2018 Alfa Romeo 4C/

Robert Fullriede
Adrian Sweetwood

0 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1

Michael McGinnis

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata
Crawford Coupey

Tom DeYoung

Rich Dao
Nathan Kowalski
Amuzu Dunyo
Sheldon Menezes
Zachary Yadamec

Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata Sport
2001 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata

Billie Maupin 1999 Mazda Miata

Connor Sellers

Steven Ong 2001 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Jeevan Raj

Daniel Siress 2023 Kia Forte

Peter Koenig
2014 Chevrolet Cruze LT/

Olivia Hammac 2020 Lotus Evora

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
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T 3 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 45.898 37.269 -1.503 -1.789 9520 FALSE 0.000

4 Nick Grant STH 56 51.162 41.544 -4.275 -6.064 8540 FALSE 0.000
STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 0.000
T 1 Michael Ball STR 19 46.093 38.303 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2023 Toyota GR86 STR 17 46.434 38.587 -0.284 -0.284 9926 FALSE 0.000
T 3 1991 Nissan 240sx STR 11 48.611 40.396 -1.809 -2.093 9482 FALSE 0.000

4 STR 88 49.665 41.272 -0.876 -2.969 9281 FALSE 0.000
5 2001 Audi TT STR 133 50.276 41.779 -0.507 -3.476 9168 FALSE 0.000
6 STR 61 50.432 41.909 -0.13 -3.606 9140 FALSE 0.000
7 David May STR 66 51.069 42.438 -0.529 -4.135 9026 FALSE 0.000
8 2001 Audi TT STR 33 51.196 42.544 -0.106 -4.241 9003 FALSE 0.000

STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 0.000
T 1 John Powell STU 7 43.666 36.243 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2011 BMW M3 STU 14 43.988 36.51 -0.267 -0.267 9927 FALSE 0.000

3 2023 BMW M5 STU 71 47.841 39.708 -3.198 -3.465 9127 FALSE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

1 Matt Higgins 2003 BMW 330ci STX 33 47.284 38.631 10000 FALSE 0.000
DSP - D Street Prepared TRUE 0.000
T 1 DSP 72 51.549 43.507 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 Mark Curry DSP 1 51.945 43.842 -0.335 -0.335 9924 FALSE 0.000
SSM - Super Street Modified TRUE 0.000
T 1 Tyler Lee SSM 25 49.868 43.834 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2011 Audi S4/ SSM 14 50.298 44.212 -0.378 -0.378 9915 FALSE 0.000
SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive TRUE 0.000
T 1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda civic SMF 77 47.179 39.961 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 SMF 73 48.845 41.372 -1.411 -1.411 9659 FALSE 0.000
XP - X Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 Kyle Jones 2011 Ford Mustang XP 23 47.807 42.261 10000 FALSE 0.000
FP - F Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 2001 BMW 330Ci FP 35 50.484 44.274 10000 FALSE 0.000
DM - D Modified TRUE 0.000
T 1 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 47.366 42.535 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 DM 169 47.91 43.023 -0.488 -0.488 9887 FALSE 0.000
DML - D Modified Ladies TRUE 0.000

1 2017 Fiat 124 DML 69 53.42 47.971 10000 FALSE 0.000
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 0.000
T 1 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 44.867 37.105 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 45.485 37.616 -0.511 -0.511 9864 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Brian Taylor CAMC 30 46.095 38.121 -0.505 -1.016 9733 FALSE 0.000

4 CAMC 38 46.535 38.484 -0.363 -1.379 9642 FALSE 0.000
5 Bradley Anderson 2014 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 32 48.633 40.219 -1.735 -3.114 9226 FALSE 0.000
6 2016 Ford Mustang CAMC 55 50.159 41.481 -1.262 -4.376 8945 FALSE 0.000
7 CAMC 13 51.142 42.294 -0.813 -5.189 8773 FALSE 0.000
8 2015 Dodge Challenger CAMC 12 52.171 43.145 -0.851 -6.04 8600 FALSE 0.000
9 David Luther CAMC 40 52.903 43.751 -0.606 -6.646 8481 FALSE 0.000

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 0.000
T 1 CAMT 41 44.702 36.611 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 56 45.076 36.917 -0.306 -0.306 9917 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 45.361 37.151 -0.234 -0.54 9855 FALSE 0.000

1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

2019 Mazda Miata
Greg Camarda
Cody Ousley
Kyle Lober 2021 Mazda Miata
Kane Rohrig
Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS

2010 Mazda miata
Eric Shelhorn

2005 Subaru STi
Jacob Francka
James Donley

STX - Street Touring Xtreme

John Valenta 2002 Mazda Miata
2023 Hyundai Elantra N

1991 Mazda MX-5 miata
Deyan Yordanov

John Colonder 2023 Hyundai Elantra N

Ryan Drafall

Travis McMillian
Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica

Kim McMillian

2014 Chevrolet Camaro
Dave Whitworth

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE/
Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro

Randy Rosner
Connor Aspley 2019 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1
Caine Herzog

0 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1

Jacob Meuth 1968 Ford Torino

Nick Benne



Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 3 06/18/2023

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top PointsPos
4 1969 AMC Javelin CAMT 44 45.552 37.307 -0.156 -0.696 9813 FALSE 0.000
5 CAMT 141 48.395 39.636 -2.329 -3.025 9237 FALSE 0.000
6 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 48.454 39.684 -0.048 -3.073 9226 FALSE 0.000
7 2011 Ford Crown Victoria PI CAMT 54 52.987 43.396 -3.712 -6.785 8436 FALSE 0.000
8 Nolan Clark 0 Ford Falcon CAMT 53 53.109 43.496 -0.1 -6.885 8417 FALSE 0.000
9 1978 Pontiac Trans Am CAMT 8 54.109 44.315 -0.819 -7.704 8262 FALSE 0.000
10 1978 Pontiac Trans Am CAMT 108 54.822 44.899 -0.584 -8.288 8154 FALSE 0.000

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports TRUE 0.000
T 1 CAMS 6 44.281 37.417 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 Perry Elder 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 CAMS 66 51.927 43.878 -6.461 -6.461 8528 FALSE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

T 1 Casey Morgan XA 9 47.631 40.105 10000 FALSE 0.000
2 Austin Wolf XA 7 51.722 43.55 -3.445 -3.445 9209 FALSE 0.000

TRUE 0.000
1 XB 15 48.199 40.873 10000 FALSE 0.000

TRUE 0.000
1 2016 Porsche Cayman XS 8 43.815 37.287 10000 FALSE 0.000

SSC - Solo Spec Coupe TRUE 0.000
T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 44.343 35.785 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 Carla Russo 2013 Subaru BRZ/ SSC 167 45.979 37.105 -1.32 -1.32 9644 FALSE 0.000

Mike Dapkus
Emily Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Todd Benne
Craig Siress

Dirk Downen
Jake Downen

Dean Plumadore 2017 Chevrolet Vette GS

XA - Xtreme Street A
2008 Subaru Wrx
2013 Subaru Wrx

XB - Xtreme Street B
John McRaven 2004 Mazda Mazdaspeed Miata

XS - Xtreme Street Sport
Michael Kopec

David Zemon


